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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Women's Cypress Fleece Zip Hoody

ST98409-ST175

The Cypress Full Zip Hoody offers a relaxed look and
unique branding opportunities, including an area to put your
logo inside the back yoke and tear-away main label,
allowing you to create a completely custom piece. Made
with a comfy cotton-poly blend, the Cypress has rib knit
cuffs with thumb exits, a rib knit hem, interior phone pocket
and headphone cord port.

1. Embroidery in one location, up to 7500 stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Royal
Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic
Gold, Metallic Pale Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green,
Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red,
Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Black,New Royal Blue,Vintage
Navy Blue,DarkCharcoal,HeatherGray,Forest Green,
Maroon, Purple,Team Red,White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

22 oz

4" H x 4" W, centered on right chest 2" H x 4" W, centered
on yoke 4" H x 4" W, centered on left chest



Cost/Quantity 6

Coston P $76.06

12

$72.1

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-174
175 - 349
350 - 499
500 - 649
650

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

6-174

175 - 349

350 - 499

500 - 649
650

10 Days
$71.66
$95.98
$131.59
$173.99
$219.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

175

$68.51

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

7 Days
$97.36
$120.02
$177.39
$209.15
$274.00

350

$66.26

500

$64.17

3 Days

$147.09
$199.20
$249.99
$290.00
$346.00

5 Days

$127.40
$177.09
$239.20
$279.99
$320.00

650

$62.21
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