



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Women's Cypress Fleece Zip Hoody



Product #	ST98409-ST175
Features	The Cypress Full Zip Hoody offers a relaxed look and unique branding opportunities, including an area to put your logo inside the back yoke and tear-away main label, allowing you to create a completely custom piece. Made with a comfy cotton-poly blend, the Cypress has rib knit cuffs with thumb exits, a rib knit hem, interior phone pocket and headphone cord port.
Labels	1. Embroidery in one location, up to 7500 stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Pale Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, New Royal Blue, Vintage Navy Blue, Dark Charcoal, Heather Gray, Forest Green, Maroon, Purple, Team Red, White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	22 oz
Imprint Area	4" H x 4" W, centered on right chest 2" H x 4" W, centered on yoke 4" H x 4" W, centered on left chest

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	6	12	175	350	500	650
Cost on P	\$76.06	\$72.1	\$68.51	\$66.26	\$64.17	\$62.21

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 174	\$71.66	\$97.36	\$127.40
175 - 349	\$95.98	\$120.02	\$177.09
350 - 499	\$131.59	\$177.39	\$239.20
500 - 649	\$173.99	\$209.15	\$279.99
650	\$219.00	\$274.00	\$320.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 174	Free	\$147.09
175 - 349	Free	\$199.20
350 - 499	Free	\$249.99
500 - 649	Free	\$290.00
650	Free	\$346.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET